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23/12/2014Fecha de Sesión :

DOLAR E.U.A

LEMPIRA

Moneda : 

Moneda : 

 25,000.00

 2,434,023,000.00

Total por Moneda . . .

Total por Moneda . . .

No. de
Operación Emisor Instrumento Avalista

Tasa de
Interés

Valor de la
Operación Precio Rendimiento

Cantidad de
Titulos/Acciones

Renta Fija

Renta Fija

Primario

Primario

Mercado : 

Mercado : 

128873

128874
128875
128876
128877

FICOHSA

BCH
BCH
BCH
BCH

BONO$

LETRA
LETRA
LETRA
LETRA

N

N
N
N
N

 804

 14
 14
 14
 14

 5.2500

 0.0000
 0.0000
 0.0000
 0.0000

 25,000.00

 1,504,054,000.00
 27,237,000.00

 651,760,000.00
 250,972,000.00

 100.0000

 99.7305
 99.7305
 99.7301
 99.7285

 5.25

 6.95
 6.95
 6.96
 7.00

 25

 1,504,054
 27,237

 651,760
 250,972

Días al
Vencimiento


